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VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE FOR UPCOMING EVENTS 

The following is a listing of the confirmed event dates. Please check to see where you would be able to volunteer and call 
the Box Office at 872.7400 to sign up, or email us at box.office@vicjubatheatre.ca 

 

DATE EVENT FOH TIME # OF VOLUNTEERS 

Thurs. Mar. 2.23 Snowed In Comedy Tour  6:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. FILLED – DRAW  

Sun. Mar. 5.23 “Take It To The Limit”-The Ultimate 
Eagles Tribute 

 6:30 p.m. – 10:15 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Thurs. Mar. 9.23 George Canyon  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Sat. Mar 11.23 Studio Encore’s 38th Annual Recital  5:00 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 2 ushers 

Sun. Mar 12.23 Studio Encore’s 38th Annual Recital  4:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 3 ushers 

Mon. Mar. 20.23 Prisoner of Tehran  6:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
 

FILLED - DRAW 
 

Fri. Mar. 24.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 9:15 a.m. – 1:15 p.m. 
9:15 a.m. – 1:15 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Mar. 24.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 1:00 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. 

1 ushers 
1 concession 

Fri. Mar. 24.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 5:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 

FILLED 
1 concession 

Sat. Mar. 25.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 8:15 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
8:15 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Sat. Mar. 25.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 12:15 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
12:15 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Sat. Mar. 25.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 4:15 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 
4:15 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Sun. Mar. 26.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 8:15 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
8:15 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

3 ushers 
1 concession 

Sun. Mar. 26.23 Ukrainian Dancing On The Border 
Festival 

 12:15 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 
12:15 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 

2 ushers 
1 concession 

Tues. Mar. 28.23 The Irish Rovers  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED - DRAW 

Mon. Apr. 3.23 Fame Dance Studios Year End Show  5:00 p.m. – 9:15 p.m. 3 ushers 

Thurs. Apr. 6.23 Punch Drunk Cabaret  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
 

FILLED 

Thur. Apr. 13.23 The Gift: The Words & Music of Ian 
Tyson 

 6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 

FILLED - DRAW 
FILLED 

Fri. Apr. 14.23 The Comic Strippers  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. 

FILLED - DRAW 
FILLED 

Sat. Apr. 15.23 Provincial 4-H Public Speaking SK  12:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 4 ushers 

Mon. Apr. 17.23 Louisiana Hayride Show  6:30 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. FILLED  

Thurs. Apr. 20.23 Matilda Jr.  12:00 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 5 ushers 

Fri. Apr. 21.23 Matilda Jr.   12:00 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 4 ushers 

Fri. Apr. 21.23 Matilda Jr.  6:00 p.m. – 8:45 p.m. 4 ushers 

Address 
2602 – 59 Avenue 
Lloydminster, AB   T9V 3N7 

 

Phone  (780) 872 –7400 
Fax  (780) 872 –7501 

www.vicjubatheatre.ca 

mailto:box.office@vicjubatheatre.ca
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Sat. Apr. 22.23 Matilda Jr.  2:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. 6 ushers 

Sun. May 7.23 The Rocket Man & The Piano Man  6:30 p.m. – 10:15 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Sun. May 14.23 The Stampeders-Celebrating 50 Years  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED – DRAW 

Thur. May 18.23 Pecha Kucha 5: GROWTH  6:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 3 ushers 

Wed. May 24.23 Disenchanted: A New Musical  6:00 p.m. – 9:15 p.m. 3 ushers 

Sat. May 27.23 LPSD – FOPA Spring Recital  11:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 4 ushers 

Mon. Jun. 19.23 Lunch At Allen’s  6:30 p.m. – 9:45 p.m. FILLED 

▪Please note the times listed are when the volunteers are required to arrive, not the starting time of the event.  


